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Week 1 Games

166 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
153 tooshort

155 BANNASCH FLY

188 DURHAM BULLS

100 Hogan's Hellions

Week 2 Games

131 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
190 Chicken Dinner

173 BANNASCH FLY

136 Hogan's Hellions

128 Martin

Week 3 Games

92 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
105 tooshort
142 BANNASCH FLY
163 DURHAM BULLS
100 Martin

Week 4 Games

180 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
106 tooshort

144 Chicken Dinner

169 DURHAM BULLS

140 Shoe Sniffers

Week 5 Games

131 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
144 tooshort

138 2 eggs i'm a winner

183 DURHAM BULLS

106 Hogan's Hellions

Week 6 Games

72 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
102 tooshort
118 Chicken Dinner
161 BANNASCH FLY
166 DURHAM BULLS

Week 7 Games

80 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
94 tooshort

117 Chicken Dinner

175 2 eggs i'm a winner

122 Hogan's Hellions

Week 8 Games

91 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
85 tooshort

143 Chicken Dinner

145 BANNASCH FLY

151 2 eggs i'm a winner

170
170
164
114
159

132
105
109
125
106

101
111
126

82
103

114
167
116

99
146

140
111
148
148
129

75
163
110

97
118

129
147

86
117
134

194
64
185
51
70

Hammerheads
Chicken Dinner

2 eggs i'm a winner
Martin

Shoe Sniffers

tooshort

2 eggs i'm a winner
DURHAM BULLS
Hammerheads
Shoe Sniffers

Chicken Dinner

2 eggs i'm a winner
Shoe Sniffers
Hogan's Hellions
Hammerheads

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hogan's Hellions
BANNASCH FLY
Martin
Hammerheads

BANNASCH FLY
Chicken Dinner
Hammerheads
Shoe Sniffers
Martin

Martin

Shoe Sniffers
Hogan's Hellions

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hammerheads

DURHAM BULLS
BANNASCH FLY
Hammerheads
Martin

Shoe Sniffers

Shoe Sniffers
Hammerheads
DURHAM BULLS
Martin

Hogan's Hellions

Week 9 Games

176 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
119 tooshort

107 Chicken Dinner

114 BANNASCH FLY

179 2 eggsi'm a winner

Week 10 Games

77 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
126 Chicken Dinner

94 2 eggsi'ma winner
125 Hogan's Hellions
181 Shoe Sniffers

Week 11 Games

109 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
58 tooshort

134 BANNASCH FLY

134 DURHAM BULLS

128 Martin

Week 12 Games

143 |IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
102 tooshort
111 Chicken Dinner
166 DURHAM BULLS
52 Hogan's Hellions

Week 13 Games

184 |IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
135 tooshort

129 Chicken Dinner

174 DURHAM BULLS

164 Martin

Playoff Week 1 Games

87 Hammerheads
143 2 eggs i'm a winner

BANNASCH FLY
DURHAM BULLS

Hogan's Hellions

IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
Martin

tooshort

Playoff Week 2 Games

211 DURHAM BULLS
115 2 eggs i'm a winner

Chicken Dinner
Hammerheads

Hogan's Hellions

IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
Martin

tooshort

Playoff Week 3 Games
133 DURHAM BULLS
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159
108
130
153
171

129
136
93
125
79

118
115
124

85
154

127

93
141
152
121

107
133
134

96
207

124
118

138
132

134

Hogan's Hellions
DURHAM BULLS
Martin
Hammerheads
Shoe Sniffers

tooshort
BANNASCH FLY
DURHAM BULLS
Martin
Hammerheads

Chicken Dinner

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hogan's Hellions
Hammerheads
Shoe Sniffers

BANNASCH FLY
Martin

2 eggs i'm a winner
Shoe Sniffers
Hammerheads

2 eggs i'm a winner
BANNASCH FLY
Shoe Sniffers
Hogan's Hellions
Hammerheads

Shoe Sniffers
Chicken Dinner

158
183
151
143

96
149

Shoe Sniffers
BANNASCH FLY

142
150
146
175
112
101

BANNASCH FLY
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2 eggs i'm a winner
Chicken Dinner
Hammerheads

Hogan's Hellions

IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY
Martin

Shoe Sniffers

tooshort

106
108

75
112

66
116
146
125
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