

NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 166 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 153 tooshort 155 BANNASCH FLY 188 DURHAM BULLS 100 Hogan's Hellions 	 170 Hammerheads 170 Chicken Dinner 164 2 eggs i'm a winner 114 Martin 159 Shoe Sniffers 	 176 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 119 tooshort 107 Chicken Dinner 114 BANNASCH FLY 179 2 eggs i'm a winner 	Hogan's HellionsDURHAM BULLSMartinHammerheadsShoe Sniffers
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
 131 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 190 Chicken Dinner 173 BANNASCH FLY 136 Hogan's Hellions 128 Martin 	 tooshort 2 eggs i'm a winner DURHAM BULLS Hammerheads Shoe Sniffers 	 177 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 126 Chicken Dinner 94 2 eggs i'm a winner 125 Hogan's Hellions 181 Shoe Sniffers 	129 tooshort136 BANNASCH FLY93 DURHAM BULLS125 Martin79 Hammerheads
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 92 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 105 tooshort 142 BANNASCH FLY 163 DURHAM BULLS 100 Martin 	 101 Chicken Dinner 111 2 eggs i'm a winner 126 Shoe Sniffers 82 Hogan's Hellions 103 Hammerheads 	 109 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 58 tooshort 134 BANNASCH FLY 134 DURHAM BULLS 128 Martin 	 118 Chicken Dinner 115 2 eggs i'm a winner 124 Hogan's Hellions 85 Hammerheads 154 Shoe Sniffers
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
 180 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 106 tooshort 144 Chicken Dinner 169 DURHAM BULLS 140 Shoe Sniffers 	 114 2 eggs i'm a winner 167 Hogan's Hellions 116 BANNASCH FLY 99 Martin 146 Hammerheads 	 143 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 102 tooshort 111 Chicken Dinner 166 DURHAM BULLS 52 Hogan's Hellions 	 127 BANNASCH FLY 93 Martin 141 2 eggs i'm a winner 152 Shoe Sniffers 121 Hammerheads
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
 131 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 144 tooshort 138 2 eggs i'm a winner 183 DURHAM BULLS 106 Hogan's Hellions 	 140 BANNASCH FLY 111 Chicken Dinner 148 Hammerheads 148 Shoe Sniffers 129 Martin 	184 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 135 tooshort 129 Chicken Dinner 174 DURHAM BULLS 164 Martin	 107 2 eggs i'm a winner 133 BANNASCH FLY 134 Shoe Sniffers 96 Hogan's Hellions 207 Hammerheads
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
72 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 102 tooshort 118 Chicken Dinner 161 BANNASCH FLY 166 DURHAM BULLS	 75 Martin 163 Shoe Sniffers 110 Hogan's Hellions 97 2 eggs i'm a winner 118 Hammerheads 	87 Hammerheads 143 2 eggs i'm a winner BANNASCH FLY DURHAM BULLS	124 Shoe Sniffers 118 Chicken Dinner 158 183
Week 7 Games		Hogan's Hellions IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY	151 143
 80 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 94 tooshort 117 Chicken Dinner 175 2 eggs i'm a winner 122 Hogan's Hellions 	 129 DURHAM BULLS 147 BANNASCH FLY 86 Hammerheads 117 Martin 134 Shoe Sniffers 	Martin tooshort Playoff Week 2 Games 211 DURHAM BULLS	96 149 138 Shoe Sniffers
Week 8 Games		115 2 eggs i'm a winner	132 BANNASCH FLY
91 IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY 85 tooshort 143 Chicken Dinner 145 BANNASCH FLY 151 2 eggs i'm a winner	 194 Shoe Sniffers 64 Hammerheads 185 DURHAM BULLS 51 Martin 70 Hogan's Hellions 	Chicken Dinner Hammerheads Hogan's Hellions IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY Martin tooshort Playoff Week 3 Games	142 150 146 175 112 101

133 DURHAM BULLS

134 BANNASCH FLY

NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:14 AM Eastern

2 eggs i'm a winner	106
Chicken Dinner	108
Hammerheads	75
Hogan's Hellions	112
IRISH MEXICAN MONKEY	66
Martin	116
Shoe Sniffers	146
tooshort	125